
BDV 2019/20

Landesliga Süd
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

01.02.2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00010010
12:00  00021100
12:00  00040090
14:30  00010010
14:30  00021100
14:30  00040090
17:00  00010010
17:00  00021100
17:00  00040090

46
49
52
47
50
53
48
51
54

NF Eching
Spartans
O'Keys Bulls Weißenburg
Dart Pub 180 München
DC No Name ...toberdorf
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
DC Flames Aufhausen
Irish Folk ...München II

Dart Pub 180 München
DC No Name ...toberdorf
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
DC Flames Aufhausen
Irish Folk ...München II
NF Eching
Spartans
O'Keys Bulls Weißenburg

6:6
5:7
3:9
2:10
9:3
7:5
7:5
11:1
6:6

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

29.02.2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00010310
12:00  00010130
12:00  00010080
14:30  00010310
14:30  00010130
14:30  00010080
17:00  00010310
17:00  00010130
17:00  00010080

55
58
61
56
59
62
57
60
63

1. DC Straubing
DC Flames Aufhausen
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
Clochard Darter Augsburg
Dart Pub 180 München
DC No Name ...toberdorf
NF Eching
Spartans
O'Keys Bulls Weißenburg

Clochard Darter Augsburg
Dart Pub 180 München
DC No Name ...toberdorf
NF Eching
Spartans
O'Keys Bulls Weißenburg
1. DC Straubing
DC Flames Aufhausen
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II

8:4
10:2
2:10
6:6
5:7
10:2
5:7
7:5
2:10

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

04.04.2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00010080
12:00  00010010
12:00  00050010
14:30  00010080
14:30  00010010
14:30  00050010
17:00  00010080
17:00  00010010
17:00  00050010

64
67
70
65
68
71
66
69
72

DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
NF Eching
DC No Name ...toberdorf
DC Flames Aufhausen
Spartans
Clochard Darter Augsburg
1. DC Straubing
Irish Folk ...München II
Dart Pub 180 München

DC Flames Aufhausen
Spartans
Clochard Darter Augsburg
1. DC Straubing
Irish Folk ...München II
Dart Pub 180 München
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
NF Eching
DC No Name ...toberdorf

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

02.05.2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00010310
12:00  00022000
12:00  00021100
14:30  00010310
14:30  00022000
14:30  00021100
17:00  00010310
17:00  00022000
17:00  00021100

73
76
79
74
77
80
75
78
81

1. DC Straubing
Irish Folk ...München II
Spartans
Dart Pub 180 München
DC Flames Aufhausen
Clochard Darter Augsburg
O'Keys Bulls Weißenburg
DC No Name ...toberdorf
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II

Dart Pub 180 München
DC Flames Aufhausen
Clochard Darter Augsburg
O'Keys Bulls Weißenburg
DC No Name ...toberdorf
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
1. DC Straubing
Irish Folk ...München II
Spartans

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sat. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23.05.2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00  00040020
12:00  00010130
12:00  00021010
14:30  00040020
14:30  00010130
14:30  00021010
17:00  00040020
17:00  00010130
17:00  00021010

82
85
88
83
86
89
84
87
90

Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Flames Aufhausen
Dart Pub 180 München
1. DC Straubing
O'Keys Bulls Weißenburg
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
DC No Name ...toberdorf
NF Eching
Irish Folk ...München II

1. DC Straubing
O'Keys Bulls Weißenburg
DC Hawks Vilsbiburg II
DC No Name ...toberdorf
NF Eching
Irish Folk ...München II
Clochard Darter Augsburg
DC Flames Aufhausen
Dart Pub 180 München

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hallenverzeichnis

09010010 Bauhof der Gemeinde
Viecht, Hauptstr. 12, 84174 Eching

09010080 Zum Bergwirt
Neißl 3, 84137 Vilsbiburg

09010130 Sportplatz Aufhausen
Mühlstraße 3a, 94428 Aufhausen

09010310 The triple
Talstrasse 6, 94315 Straubing
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BDV 2019/20

Landesliga Süd
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

09021010 Dart Pub 180
Ladehofstr. 10-12, 85540 Haar

09021100 Stefans Imbiss
Korbinianstraße 61, 80807 München

09022000 IFP Clubhouse
Fürstenriederstr. 112, 80686 München

09040020 Bismarck Bistro
Bismarckstr. 7, 86159 Augsburg

09040090 Irish Pub O'Key's
Pflastergasse 16, 91781 Weißenburg i. Bay.

09050010 MADHOUS
Gablonzer Ring 8, 87600 Kaufbeuren

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 16.05.2024 22:24 | Page 2 From 2


